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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001651 DILFA SHERIN K 1450 MUSLIM

2 20251004721 POOJA C 1446 GENERAL

3 20251004276 SREELEKSHMI S IYER 1444 EWS

4 20251002455 FATHIMA REEMA A 1439 MUSLIM

5 20251001688 FIDHA T V 1438 MUSLIM

6 20251004983 AYISHA ISHAL 1434 MUSLIM

7 20251001217 SREESHMA M K 1428 ST

8 20251003858 RINA FATHIMA 1419 MUSLIM

9 20251001457 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH 1417 GENERAL

10 20251003613 MIRA RAJLEKSHMY 1416 SC

11 20251000916 KRISHNENDU M P 1413 GENERAL

12 20251001154 GOURI NANDANA 1413 ST

13 20251001265 ASIN P HASSAN 1410 MUSLIM

14 20251001965 AKHIL.V 1405 EZHAVA

15 20251000961 NISHANA N 1403 MUSLIM

16 20251003824 NAJA FATHIMA 1401 MUSLIM

17 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1399 EZHAVA

18 20251001996 MUHAMMED SINAN KP 1397 MUSLIM

19 20251004432 MOHAMMED SINAN P 1396 MUSLIM

20 20251000616 UMMUL KHULZUM 1394 MUSLIM

21 20251004179 NEERAJA B S 1390 EZHAVA

22 20251001639 VISHNU S 1389 GENERAL

23 20251000286 AALIYA K S 1388 MUSLIM

24 20251004162 P NIVEDITHA 1387 GENERAL

25 20251003734 VAIGHA K SPASKY 1385 EZHAVA

26 20251001710 JANNA NASREEN P 1376 MUSLIM

27 20251000922 DEVIKA SUNIL 1371 EZHAVA

28 20251005024 FAHAD TK 1363 MUSLIM

29 20251000994 SREEHARI BJ 1361 EZHAVA

30 20251005004 JOMOL M J 1361 GENERAL

31 20251003634 MOHAN K 1360 EZHAVA

32 20251003743 SIVAPRIYA MAHESH 1356 EWS

33 20251002580 KARTHIKA SHAMON 1352 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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34 20251000183 C R ANSHUUMANN 1346 EZHAVA

35 20251003168 FATHIMA FIDHA O 1341 MUSLIM

36 20251003178 RITHIMA GEMINI 1339 SC

37 20251001018 AKHILESH D 1333 EZHAVA

38 20251001280 VINITHA VINOD 1332 EZHAVA

39 20251005070 ANUGRAHA SURESH 1332 GENERAL

40 20251004562 MOHAMMED SANEEM CP 1331 MUSLIM

41 20251001276 PRATTUKSHA PRAMOD 1329 SC

42 20251003086 ATHUL KRISHNA M B 1325 EZHAVA

43 20251002664 ATHUL VARGHESE 1322 GENERAL

44 20251003457 DHANAS V P 1316 EZHAVA

45 20251003560 AMALNATH P 1306 GENERAL

46 20251002558 AJIN K 1300 EZHAVA

47 20251002352 SREEHARI S 1295 GENERAL

48 20251001920 DEVIKA SURESH 1294 EZHAVA

49 20251002490 ASTLE P J 1294 LC

50 20251004703 ANAND ARUN 1292 GENERAL

51 20251003019 HENNA JABIN 1286 MUSLIM

52 20251001385 HARI NARAYANAN K S 1278 OBH

53 20251001664 RABECA JOSEPH 1278 LC

54 20251000756 APARNA M 1275 ST

55 20251004494 ASHMAL 1271 MUSLIM

56 20251001861 MUHAMMED NISHAL K 1269 MUSLIM

57 20251000717 NASRIN MEHAR 1267 MUSLIM

58 20251000153 FIDHA . V . RIYAZ 1266 MUSLIM

59 20251002719 ALDRIN AUGUSTINE 1251 LC

60 20251002585 AKSHARA RAJESH 1248 EZHAVA

61 20251002992 MUHAMMED SINAN M S 1246 MUSLIM

62 20251001275 AKSHARA S 1245 EZHAVA

63 20251000865 MEGHA RAVEENDRAN 1243 SC

64 20251002983 NIRANJAN K 1236 EZHAVA

65 20251000540 CHINNEL ELDHOSE 1236 GENERAL

66 20251001581 BASIM K 1233 MUSLIM

67 20251002099 MEENAKSHY P S 1220 EZHAVA

68 20251001574 ANASWARA N 1218 EZHAVA

69 20251001169 ASHITHA C S 1214 EZHAVA

70 20251001006 DHIYA NAFEESA M 1206 MUSLIM

71 20251001434 ABHIJITH A S 1205 GENERAL
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72 20251002433 DEVANANDA V S 1200 SC

73 20251002002 ANSILA T K 1192 MUSLIM

74 20251002456 ASIYA NAVAS 1192 MUSLIM

75 20251000781 ADHITHYA C M 1172 EZHAVA

76 20251002528 FARHAN ABDUL JABBAR 1169 MUSLIM

77 20251000882 HARIPRIYA P R 1167 GENERAL

78 20251004886 FEBNA NASRIN C 1163 MUSLIM

79 20251003393 MUHAMMED ASEEL C 1159 MUSLIM

80 20251001477 AYSHA K P 1152 MUSLIM

81 20251003535 VISMAYA VINOD 1151 SC

82 20251002372 ARCHANA K J 1150 SC

83 20251000390 ZIYAD K 1139 MUSLIM

84 20251002830 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA 1139 MUSLIM

85 20251000707 HRIDHYA K 1139 EZHAVA

86 20251000485 LIYANA KP 1136 MUSLIM

87 20251001742 ADHUL SURESH 1135 SC

88 20251000510 ZACHARIYA YAHIYA 1133 MUSLIM

89 20251000285 RIFA P 1119 MUSLIM

90 20251004481 E S MOHAMMED FAHIM SHANAVAS 1114 MUSLIM

91 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 1104 EZHAVA

92 20251002993 SHAMIL MAVUNGAL 1103 MUSLIM

93 20251000960 ANANTHAKRISHNA K M 1102 SC

94 20251001362 ARATHY SINDHYA K K 1089 SC

95 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 1074 EZHAVA

96 20251001576 KASINATH K S 1070 SC

97 20251002812 SARATHKUMAR M 1070 OBH

98 20251001292 GAURI NANDHA S 1069 EWS

99 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 1067 MUSLIM

100 20251002329 ABHIRAJ THILAKAN 1064 OBH

101 20251001318 ROBIN T ROY 1063 GENERAL

102 20251002609 SIYONA B 1061 EZHAVA

103 20251001467 ANNAPOORNA M A 1055 EWS

104 20251000070 MINHAJ V 1049 MUSLIM

105 20251004157 AAHIL R 1047 LC

106 20251003704 NELVIN K F 1045 LC

107 20251000516 ANANYA MANOHARAN 1039 SC

108 20251004838 MALAVIKA K.S 1032 EZHAVA

109 20251000589 PIYOOSH PRADEEP 1032 EZHAVA
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110 20251004070 AKSHAYA V 1031 OBH

111 20251001867 ARUNIMA N S 1022 GENERAL

112 20251001449 SHAHANA A 1021 MUSLIM

113 20251004696 DHANUSREE SURESH 1020 GENERAL

114 20251001308 JISNY BIJU 1019 LC

115 20251002692 MUHAMMED SAFWAN P S 1017 MUSLIM

116 20251002393 ARYA PRAKASH 1016 EZHAVA

117 20251003048 ANAGHA S M 1001 GENERAL

118 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

119 20251004352 ANSILA ANSAR 996 MUSLIM

120 20251000981 KAILASNATH 996 EZHAVA

121 20251003102 DEVIPARVATHI V 992 GENERAL

122 20251000743 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 987 MUSLIM

123 20251002297 ANJALI P 980 EZHAVA

124 20251004879 NEERAJ.K.RAJ 978 SC

125 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 977 SC

126 20251002894 DEVIKA BABU 975 SC

127 20251000071 JASITH K 969 MUSLIM

128 20251003762 VISHAL NAVIN 966 GENERAL

129 20251002094 ANANDHU SATHEESAN 959 SC

130 20251000028 MUSAINA PARVIN 957 MUSLIM

131 20251002730 AKSHAJ KRISHNA T.MANOJ 952 SC

132 20251004287 RINSHAD T 950 MUSLIM

133 20251000007 ANFAL AMEEN.K 950 MUSLIM

134 20251004323 GAYATHRI HARI 941 GENERAL

135 20251004565 ASWATH N S 941 SC

136 20251002584 ASWIN T GANESH 934 OBH

137 20251001770 RHITHUN KRISHNA 931 GENERAL

138 20251000624 ALAN V PONNACHAN 930 GENERAL

139 20251000039 SHARATH KUMAR BS 921 ST

140 20251001204 KRISHNA NANTH M S 917 EZHAVA

141 20251004814 DANIEL JOSEPH 917 GENERAL

142 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 907 MUSLIM

143 20251002300 THANHA E A 904 MUSLIM

144 20251001830 MUHAMMED MUHZIN 903 MUSLIM

145 20251002237 VINCY T 895 SC

146 20251002039 ALNA BENEDICT 882 LC

147 20251004361 RAHESH JIBIN 878 SC
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148 20251002218 SANJAY SUDHEESH 874 SC

149 20251004303 KASINATH K K 873 SC

150 20251004377 HENRY BENNY 871 LC

151 20251002386 ABHISHEK SHAJI 868 EZHAVA

152 20251000656 LISHNU N P 867 SC

153 20251004412 ANANDU PRAKASH 852 SC

154 20251002756 RAMSEENA V R 843 MUSLIM

155 20251002041 PRIYAMVADA DS 842 GENERAL

156 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 834 MUSLIM

157 20251004920 ABHISHEK K A 824 GENERAL

158 20251004220 PETER SHANFRIN 821 LC

159 20251003781 MOHAMMED ANFAL 816 MUSLIM

160 20251004347 P SREEHARI RAJESH 814 GENERAL

161 20251004201 PRANAV K 810 SC

162 20251001070 SARTHAK ROHAN 804 GENERAL

163 20251001777 SREYA LAKSHMI K M 796 OBH

164 20251001182 YASER BILAL 796 GENERAL

165 20251004508 FASEEH A K 784 MUSLIM

166 20251000957 THAHA MUHAMMED M 779 MUSLIM

167 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 772 MUSLIM

168 20251003065 ADHIL J 767 EWS

169 20251004762 AKASH P S 761 SC

170 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 713 SC

171 20251003430 ADITHYA MANOJ 700 GENERAL
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1 20251001965 AKHIL.V 1405 EZHAVA

2 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1399 EZHAVA

3 20251004179 NEERAJA B S 1390 EZHAVA

4 20251003734 VAIGHA K SPASKY 1385 EZHAVA

5 20251000922 DEVIKA SUNIL 1371 EZHAVA

6 20251000994 SREEHARI BJ 1361 EZHAVA

7 20251003634 MOHAN K 1360 EZHAVA

8 20251002580 KARTHIKA SHAMON 1352 EZHAVA

9 20251000183 C R ANSHUUMANN 1346 EZHAVA

10 20251001018 AKHILESH D 1333 EZHAVA

11 20251001280 VINITHA VINOD 1332 EZHAVA

12 20251003086 ATHUL KRISHNA M B 1325 EZHAVA

13 20251003457 DHANAS V P 1316 EZHAVA

14 20251002558 AJIN K 1300 EZHAVA

15 20251001920 DEVIKA SURESH 1294 EZHAVA

16 20251002585 AKSHARA RAJESH 1248 EZHAVA

17 20251001275 AKSHARA S 1245 EZHAVA

18 20251002983 NIRANJAN K 1236 EZHAVA

19 20251002099 MEENAKSHY P S 1220 EZHAVA

20 20251001574 ANASWARA N 1218 EZHAVA

21 20251001169 ASHITHA C S 1214 EZHAVA

22 20251000781 ADHITHYA C M 1172 EZHAVA

23 20251000707 HRIDHYA K 1139 EZHAVA

24 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 1104 EZHAVA

25 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 1074 EZHAVA

26 20251002609 SIYONA B 1061 EZHAVA

27 20251004838 MALAVIKA K.S 1032 EZHAVA

28 20251000589 PIYOOSH PRADEEP 1032 EZHAVA

29 20251002393 ARYA PRAKASH 1016 EZHAVA

30 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

31 20251000981 KAILASNATH 996 EZHAVA

32 20251002297 ANJALI P 980 EZHAVA

33 20251001204 KRISHNA NANTH M S 917 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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34 20251002386 ABHISHEK SHAJI 868 EZHAVA
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001651 DILFA SHERIN K 1450 MUSLIM

2 20251002455 FATHIMA REEMA A 1439 MUSLIM

3 20251001688 FIDHA T V 1438 MUSLIM

4 20251004983 AYISHA ISHAL 1434 MUSLIM

5 20251003858 RINA FATHIMA 1419 MUSLIM

6 20251001265 ASIN P HASSAN 1410 MUSLIM

7 20251000961 NISHANA N 1403 MUSLIM

8 20251003824 NAJA FATHIMA 1401 MUSLIM

9 20251001996 MUHAMMED SINAN KP 1397 MUSLIM

10 20251004432 MOHAMMED SINAN P 1396 MUSLIM

11 20251000616 UMMUL KHULZUM 1394 MUSLIM

12 20251000286 AALIYA K S 1388 MUSLIM

13 20251001710 JANNA NASREEN P 1376 MUSLIM

14 20251005024 FAHAD TK 1363 MUSLIM

15 20251003168 FATHIMA FIDHA O 1341 MUSLIM

16 20251004562 MOHAMMED SANEEM CP 1331 MUSLIM

17 20251003019 HENNA JABIN 1286 MUSLIM

18 20251004494 ASHMAL 1271 MUSLIM

19 20251001861 MUHAMMED NISHAL K 1269 MUSLIM

20 20251000717 NASRIN MEHAR 1267 MUSLIM

21 20251000153 FIDHA . V . RIYAZ 1266 MUSLIM

22 20251002992 MUHAMMED SINAN M S 1246 MUSLIM

23 20251001581 BASIM K 1233 MUSLIM

24 20251001006 DHIYA NAFEESA M 1206 MUSLIM

25 20251002002 ANSILA T K 1192 MUSLIM

26 20251002456 ASIYA NAVAS 1192 MUSLIM

27 20251002528 FARHAN ABDUL JABBAR 1169 MUSLIM

28 20251004886 FEBNA NASRIN C 1163 MUSLIM

29 20251003393 MUHAMMED ASEEL C 1159 MUSLIM

30 20251001477 AYSHA K P 1152 MUSLIM

31 20251000390 ZIYAD K 1139 MUSLIM

32 20251002830 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA 1139 MUSLIM

33 20251000485 LIYANA KP 1136 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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34 20251000510 ZACHARIYA YAHIYA 1133 MUSLIM

35 20251000285 RIFA P 1119 MUSLIM

36 20251004481 E S MOHAMMED FAHIM SHANAVAS 1114 MUSLIM

37 20251002993 SHAMIL MAVUNGAL 1103 MUSLIM

38 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 1067 MUSLIM

39 20251000070 MINHAJ V 1049 MUSLIM

40 20251001449 SHAHANA A 1021 MUSLIM

41 20251002692 MUHAMMED SAFWAN P S 1017 MUSLIM

42 20251004352 ANSILA ANSAR 996 MUSLIM

43 20251000743 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 987 MUSLIM

44 20251000071 JASITH K 969 MUSLIM

45 20251000028 MUSAINA PARVIN 957 MUSLIM

46 20251004287 RINSHAD T 950 MUSLIM

47 20251000007 ANFAL AMEEN.K 950 MUSLIM

48 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 907 MUSLIM

49 20251002300 THANHA E A 904 MUSLIM

50 20251001830 MUHAMMED MUHZIN 903 MUSLIM

51 20251002756 RAMSEENA V R 843 MUSLIM

52 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 834 MUSLIM

53 20251003781 MOHAMMED ANFAL 816 MUSLIM

54 20251004508 FASEEH A K 784 MUSLIM

55 20251000957 THAHA MUHAMMED M 779 MUSLIM

56 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 772 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001385 HARI NARAYANAN K S 1278 OBH

2 20251002812 SARATHKUMAR M 1070 OBH

3 20251002329 ABHIRAJ THILAKAN 1064 OBH

4 20251004070 AKSHAYA V 1031 OBH

5 20251002584 ASWIN T GANESH 934 OBH

6 20251001777 SREYA LAKSHMI K M 796 OBH

B. A. Applied Economics Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002490 ASTLE P J 1294 LC

2 20251001664 RABECA JOSEPH 1278 LC

3 20251002719 ALDRIN AUGUSTINE 1251 LC

4 20251004157 AAHIL R 1047 LC

5 20251003704 NELVIN K F 1045 LC

6 20251001308 JISNY BIJU 1019 LC

7 20251002039 ALNA BENEDICT 882 LC

8 20251004377 HENRY BENNY 871 LC

9 20251004220 PETER SHANFRIN 821 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004276 SREELEKSHMI S IYER 1444 EWS

2 20251003743 SIVAPRIYA MAHESH 1356 EWS

3 20251001292 GAURI NANDHA S 1069 EWS

4 20251001467 ANNAPOORNA M A 1055 EWS

5 20251003065 ADHIL J 767 EWS

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003613 MIRA RAJLEKSHMY 1416 SC

2 20251003178 RITHIMA GEMINI 1339 SC

3 20251001276 PRATTUKSHA PRAMOD 1329 SC

4 20251000865 MEGHA RAVEENDRAN 1243 SC

5 20251002433 DEVANANDA V S 1200 SC

6 20251003535 VISMAYA VINOD 1151 SC

7 20251002372 ARCHANA K J 1150 SC

8 20251001742 ADHUL SURESH 1135 SC

9 20251000960 ANANTHAKRISHNA K M 1102 SC

10 20251001362 ARATHY SINDHYA K K 1089 SC

11 20251001576 KASINATH K S 1070 SC

12 20251000516 ANANYA MANOHARAN 1039 SC

13 20251004879 NEERAJ.K.RAJ 978 SC

14 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 977 SC

15 20251002894 DEVIKA BABU 975 SC

16 20251002094 ANANDHU SATHEESAN 959 SC

17 20251002730 AKSHAJ KRISHNA T.MANOJ 952 SC

18 20251004565 ASWATH N S 941 SC

19 20251002237 VINCY T 895 SC

20 20251004361 RAHESH JIBIN 878 SC

21 20251002218 SANJAY SUDHEESH 874 SC

22 20251004303 KASINATH K K 873 SC

23 20251000656 LISHNU N P 867 SC

24 20251004412 ANANDU PRAKASH 852 SC

25 20251004201 PRANAV K 810 SC

26 20251004762 AKASH P S 761 SC

27 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 713 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. A. Applied Economics Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001217 SREESHMA M K 1428 ST

2 20251001154 GOURI NANDANA 1413 ST

3 20251000756 APARNA M 1275 ST

4 20251000039 SHARATH KUMAR BS 921 ST

B. A. Applied Economics Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST


